
Hooks Independent School District 
401 Avenue A, Hooks, TX 75561 

903-547-2262 

 

2021 Hooks Hornets 

Varsity Football 

 

   DATE   OPPONENT  SITE  TIME 

 Aug. 13     Hughes Springs (Scrim)  Home  6:00     

 Aug. 27   Mt. Vernon   Home  7:30   

 Sept. 3   Winnsboro   Away  7:30 

 Sept. 10   New Boston      Away  7:30 

 Sept. 17   Jefferson HC   Home  7:30  

 Sept. 24   Redwater*   Away  7:30 

 Oct. 1   Paul Pewitt*   Home  7:30   

 Oct. 8   Bye  

 Oct. 15   Paris Chisum*    Away  7:30 

 Oct. 22   DeKalb*   Home  7:30 

 Oct. 29   Daingerfield*    Away  7:30 

 Nov. 5   Prairiland* SN   Home  7:30  
         * Denotes district games, HC is Homecoming, SN is Senior Night 

 

2021 Junior Varsity Football 
Scrimmages same as VARSITY 

   DATE   OPPONENT  SITE  TIME    

 Aug. 13   Hughes Springs (Scrim)  Home  6:00     

 Aug. 26   Mt. Vernon   Away  5:30   

 Sept. 2   Winnsboro   Home  5:00 

 Sept. 9   New Boston      Home   

 Sept. 16   Jefferson   Away  5:00    

 Sept. 23   Redwater*   Home   

 Sept. 30   Paul Pewitt*   Away    

 Oct. 7   Bye 

 Oct. 14   Paris Chisum*    Home   

 Oct. 21   DeKalb*   Away   

 Oct. 28   Daingerfield*    Home   

 Nov. 4   Prairiland*   Away    
Unmarked games will follow 7th and 8th grade games, approximate times will be 7th @ 4:30, 8th @ 5:30 and JV @ 6:30 

 

2021 Hooks Hornets 

Junior High Football 
   DATE   OPPONENT  SITE  TIME   

 Sept. 2   Winnsboro   Away  5:00 

 Sept. 9   New Boston      Home  4:30 

 Sept. 16   Jefferson   Home  5:00  

 Sept. 23   Redwater*   Home  4:30 

 Sept. 30   Paul Pewitt*   Away    4:30 

 Oct. 7   Bye  

 Oct. 14   Paris Chisum*    Home  4:30 

 Oct. 21   DeKalb*   Away  4:30 

 Oct. 28   Daingerfield*    Home  4:30 

 Nov. 4   Prairiland*   Away  4:30 

 

Superintendent - Keith Minter  

Athletic Director - Chris Birdwell, Principal – Beverly Shannon 

 Band Director - T. John Kelley, Cheerleaders Sponsors – Lisa Tullis 

 

 


